
     Office of the Principal

Govt Engineering College, Kozhikode

No: GECK/141/2025-P2
Notice

Quotation No: P2/31/2024-25

Sealed quotations are invited for supply of Arbitrary Waveform
Generator (AWG) - 2 Nos for Instrumentation Lab of AE & I Department of
this Institution specified in the schedule attached below/overleaf. The rates
quoted should be for delivery of the articles at the place mentioned below the
schedule. The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of
quotations, the date up to which the rates will have to remain firm for
acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom the quotation is to
be sent are noted below. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the
due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required for delivery of
the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not stipulating period of
firmness and with price variation clause and/or 'subject to prior sale'
condition are liable to be rejected.

        The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses, etc.
which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or future
law or rules of the country of origin/supply or delivery during the course of
execution of the contract.

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the
tenders or attached with the tender will not be applicable to the contract
unless they are expressly accepted in writing by the purchaser.

 
Superscription                         : Arbitrary Waveform Generator

(AWG) - 2 Nos

Quotation Number                                                   : P2/31/2024-25
Due date time for receipt of Quotations                   : 06-02-2025   2 PM
Date & time for opening Quotation                          : 06-02-2025   3PM
Date Up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance :

31/03/25
Designation & Address of Officer whom
the quotation is to be addressed :        Principal, Engineering College

Kozhikode
 
Place: Kozhikode
Date: 27-01-2025

GECK/141/2025-P2 I/221040/2025



 Dr.E A Jasmin
PRINCIPAL, EC

Detailed Specification

SlSl
NoNo

NameName SpecificationSpecification QuantityQuantity

1

Arbitrary
Waveform
Generator

(AWG)

Max Output Frequency:  25 MHz
Max. amplitude: 10 Vpp

Max Sampling Rate:   125 MSa/s
Vertical Resolution: 14-bit     

Arbitrary Waveform Length: 16
kpts

Channels: Two Channels

Need to generate square
waves up to 5 MHz with

an accuracy of 1 ppm.
Required waveforms: Sine,

square, ramp, pulse,
analog and digital

modulation including AM, 
FM, PM, FSK, ASK, PSK

and PWM, arbitrary
waveforms upto a length of

16kpts.
Need Sweep and Burst
functions, Harmonics
Generator function,

Waveform Combining
function

Need High precision
Frequency Counter

Standard interfaces: USB
& LAN

4.3” TFT-LCD display
Physical demonstration at the
institute is mandatory before

purchase. Onsite warranty for 3
years

2 Nos

GECK/141/2025-P2 I/221040/2025



No. GECK/141/2025-P2                              
                            ല�ല� ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ പരസ�ംപരസ�ം
 
ക�േ�ഷൻ ന�ർ: P2/31/2024-25                              27-01-2025

                          സർ$ാർ എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ ്,േകാഴിേ$ാട ്                        
         

  സർ$ാർ എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ-് േകാഴിേ$ാട ് - ഈ 3ാപന4ിെല വിഭാഗം
ഇൻ:െമേ<ഷൻ ലാബിേല$് Arbitrary Waveform Generator (AWG) - 2 Nos വിതരണം
െചQRതിന് താSപര�TU ക�നികളിൽ നിWം ക�േ�ഷXകൾ   Zണി[W .   
   \രി]ി^  ക�േ�ഷXകൾ  ""ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ ന�ന�ർർ 31/2024-25 - 31/2024-25 - Arbitrary Waveform GeneratorArbitrary Waveform Generator
(AWG) - 2 Nos (AWG) - 2 Nos വിതരണംവിതരണം  െചQRതിXUെചQRതിXU  ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ" " എR് `േത�കം േരഖെ]b4ി 
`ിൻസി]ാൾ സർ$ാർ എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ,് േകാഴിേ$ാട,് െവc ്ഹിൽ (പി. ഒ), 673005.
എR േമൽവിലാസ4ിൽ  അയേ$hതാണ് . 
   \രി]ി^  ക�േ�ഷXകൾ  സമർ]ിേ$h  അവസാന തിiതി 06-02-2025, 2. , 2. പിപി..എംഎം.
അവസാന തിiതിjം  സമയkം കഴിl് ലഭി[R ക�േ�ഷXകൾ  യാെതാm
കാരണവശാoം സ�ീകരി[Rതq . \രി]ി^  ക�േ�ഷXകൾ rറ[R തിiതി, സമയം: 06-02-
2025, 3 , 3 പിപി എംഎം. ക�േ�ഷXകൾ rറ[R സമയ4 ്ക�േ�ഷൻ  സമർ]ി^വർേ$ാ  അവര്
നിേയാഗി[R വ�sികൾേ$ാ  ഹാജരാകാkRതാണ്.  സാധനuvെട  വിതരണ4ിന്
ആവശ�മായ സമയം   നിxയമാjം  പരാമർശിേ$hതാണ്.  
  ആവശ�കതകvെട    വിശദാംശuvം   അവjെട വിതരണെ4 zറി{U വ�വ3കvം   
 www.geckkd.ac.in www.geckkd.ac.in എR െവബ് ൈസ�ിൽ നിWം  നിWം ലഭി[Rതാണ് . 

 

E A Jasmin

PRINCIPAL, EC

െവc ്ഹിൽ                                                                     27-01-2025

 

Detailed SpecificationDetailed Specification

SlSl
NoNo

NameName SpecificationSpecification QuantityQuantity

Max Output Frequency:  25 MHz

Max. amplitude: 10 Vpp

Max Sampling Rate:   125 MSa/s

Vertical Resolution: 14-bit     

GECK/141/2025-P2 I/221043/2025



1 Arbitrary WaveformArbitrary Waveform
Generator (AWG)Generator (AWG)

Arbitrary Waveform Length: 16

kpts

Channels: Two Channels

Need to generate square

waves up to 5 MHz with

an accuracy of 1 ppm.

Required waveforms: Sine,

square, ramp, pulse,

analog and digital

modulation including AM, 

FM, PM, FSK, ASK, PSK

and PWM, arbitrary

waveforms upto a length

of 16kpts.

Need Sweep and Burst

functions, Harmonics

Generator function,

Waveform Combining

function

Need High precision

Frequency Counter

Standard interfaces: USB

& LAN

4.3” TFT-LCD display
Physical demonstration at the
institute is mandatory before

purchase. Onsite warranty for 3
years

2 Nos

GECK/141/2025-P2 I/221043/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-01-27T15:57:47+0530
	E A JASMIN




